Part number Stat. load capacity
Co
Dyn. load capacity Cz+
 at total running distance (km)
F · v
10 100 200 max.
[N] [N] [N] [N] [N · m/s]
WJRM-01-10 250 250 90 50 50

combination of WJRM-01-10 with rail
WS-10/WS-10-40/WS-10-80/
WS-10-120
drylin® W hybrid bearings offer a unique combination of plain and roller bearings. When used in the correct orientation, the
driving force requirements are significantly reduced by the maintenance free roller. The shear forces and any shock loads
are supported by the plain self lubricating liner. The drylin® hybrid bearing is ideal for applications which involve manual
drive, such as in a machine guard door. The new drylin® W hybrid bearing housing WJRM-21-20 with 2 diagonally applied
plastic rollers is ideal for the adjustment of control panels or camera carriage. The adjustment to the coated drylin® W profile
rails are done completely without lubrication and maintenance.
Part number Weight H da L a h h2 G1 G2 C4 C5 C5 C6 C6 K1 for
screw
[g] min. max. min. max. DIN 912
WS-10 0.62 18 10 4,000 27 5.5 9 27 17 120 20 79.5 20 79.5 M6
WS-16 0.98 27 16 4,000 27 7.5 14 33 19 120 20 79.5 20 79.5 M8
WS-20 1.32 36 20 4,000 27 9.5 20 38 21 120 20 79.5 20 79.5 M8
WS-10-40 1.00 18 10 4,000 40 5.5 9 30 20 120 20 79.5 20 79.5 M6
WS-10-80 1.50 18 10 4,000 74 5.5 9 27 17 120 20 79.5 20 79.5 M6
WS-10-120 2.02 18 10 4.000 120 5.5 9 30 20 120 20 79.5 20 79.5 M6
WS-16-60 1.96 27 16 4,000 54 7.5 14 43 29 120 20 79.5 20 79.5 M8
WS-20-80 3.38 36 20 4,000 74 9.5 20 38 21 120 20 79.5 20 79.5 M8
Hybrid linear bearing – roll and slide
drylin® W Compatible Guide Rails – Dimensions [mm]
 Solid tribo-polymer rollers
 Liner made of iglidur® J